Agenda for August 29, 2012 - 10:00 am

CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number

C-BK1 PU-08-75

C-BK2 PU-11-65

C-BK3 PU-11-162

C-BK4 GS-12-31

C-BK5 PU-12-162

C-BK5 PU-12-165
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Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the August 1, 13, 2012
Commission Meetings

Basin Electric Power Cooperative, Inc.
Electric Generation/Wind - Ward County
Siting Application

Tree & Shrub Mitigation Plan

Qwest Corporation
Fargo Rate Center
Numbering Resources

Order on Trade Secret Protection

Allete, Inc.
Bison 3 Wind Project - Oliver - Morton Counties
Siting Application

Tree & Shrub Mitigation Plan

Public Service Commission
Shores Companies, Inc.
Damage Prevention Enforcement

Advocacy Staff Appointment

Public Service Commission
Public Utilites
Rulemaking

And

Public Service Commission
Siting
Rulemaking

And

Current as of 8/23/2012 16:36:09
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Number
C-BK5

C-BK6

C-KC1

C-KC2

C-KC3

C-KC4

C-BF1
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Case Number
RC-12-166

PU-12-237

PU-10-630

PU-12-40

PU-12-457

PU-12-350

CONSENT AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Public Service Commission
Reclamation
Rulemaking

Order Submitting Rules to Attorney General

Minnesota Independent Equal Access Corporation
Switched Access
Price Schedule

Order on Trade Secret Protection

Blaster Re-Certification
Approval

Blaster Re-Certification

Plains Pipeline, L.P.
Crude Qil Pipeline - Williams County
Siting Application

Reroute Acknowledgement

Plains Pipeline, L.P.
Nelson to Ross Pipeline - Mountrail County
Siting Application

Reroute and Work Continuation Acknowledgement

Tesoro High Plains Pipeline Company, LLC
2012
Ten Year Plan

Order on Trade Secret Protection

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
PP&J LLC- Williams County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing
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Number
C-BF2

C-BF3

C-BF4

C-BF5

C-BF6

C-BF7
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Case Number
PU-12-484

PU-12-516

PU-12-548

PU-12-661

AU-12-689

AU-12-690

CONSENT AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Mark Rohrich- McIntosh County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

Otter Tail Power Company
Paul Trom - Richland County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Knife River- McKenzie County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

Otter Tail Power Company
Jeff Ebel - Wells County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

Pius Hager, Jr.
Auctioneer License
Cancellation

License Cancellation

Steven Dean Johnson
Auctioneer
License Application

New License
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Number
BK1

BK2

KC1

KC2

KC3

BF1

Page 4 of 4

Case Number
PU-11-662

GS-12-31

RC-11-76

RC-11-599

PU-12-656

GE-12-691

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter
Allete Clean Energy, Inc.

100 MW Clean Energy #1 Wind Pjc - Mercer & Morton

Siting Application
Order and Certificate

Public Service Commission
Shores Companies, Inc.
Damage Prevention Enforcement

Prima Facie Determination & Complaint Service

Coteau Properties Company
Bond Release 4, Permit NACT-9101
Approval

Bond Release 448.6 Acres

Coteau Properties Company
Bond Release 5, Permit NACT-9101
Approval

Bond Release 1,000.951 Acres

ONEOK Rockies Midstream, L.L.C.
Garden Creek Il Plant - McKenzie County, ND
Siting Application

Letter of Intent, One-Year Waiting Period and Filing Fee

CHS, Inc.
Facility-Based Grain Buyer - Starkweather
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business
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